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Congressional Candidate Table 7d

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2005 - March 31, 2006

Candidate Name
MCSWEENEY, S. DAVID
SALVI, KATHLEEN R

CANSECO, FRANCISCO RAUL QUICO
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS VANCAMPEN
RAYMOND, RICHARD EDWARD

NGUYEN, TAN D

JACOB, JOHN

BERNER, GEORGIA
DAVIS, JOHN R JR
ANDERSON, TUCKER
CONNER, GLENN ALAN
MICHAUD, ANDY
CHRISTENSEN, LAVAR
AHNER, CHUCK
SINATRA, CYNTHIA W
COX, T1J

YARMUTH, JOHN A
MAHONEY, TIM

TIPTON, SCOTT RANDALL
CHURCHILL, ROBERT W
SULZER, JOSEPH R
WARNER, RUSSELL
DODDS, GARY B
MAATTA, RANDAL G
GODCHAUX, PATRICIA
MASSA, ERIC JJ
CAMPBELL, THOMAS
SPIVACK, DENNIS
ARNOLD, KENNETH WAYNE
CAPANNA, PALOMA A
BARTELS, TERESA HALL
NORMAN, RALPH W MR. JR
WAKIM, CHRIS

BAIG, PATRICIA PERINE
ESCH, JAMES DENNIS
HODES, PAUL W

MOUL, MAXINE B

LOW, JAMES EDWARD
KELLAM, PHILIP JEFFERSON
SMITH, ZANE

PRICE, JOSHUA CLINTON
STOVER, DANNY LEROY
WARREN, ANDREW L
CALLAGHAN, MIKE O
BOYDA, NANCY E E
MILES, BLAKE LINDEN

WRIGHT, RICHARD KENNETH

PEARCE, STEVAN E
BURGHARD, DUANE NEIL
WINOGRAD, MARCY

State District

IL
IL
X
X
X
CA
uT
PA
NY
X
MO
FL
uT
KS
X
CA
KY
FL
CO
IL
OH
CA
NH
SC
Ml
NY
X
DE
IL
NY
IL
SC
WV
X
NE
NH
NE
CA
VA
IL
NY
IL
PA
WV
KS
CA
WA
NM
MO
CA

08
08
28
17
28
47
03
04
26
17
04
24
02
03
14
19
03
16
03
08
18
26
01
01
09
29
22
00
08
25
08
05
01
22
02
02
01
27
02
10
02
19
08
02
02
51
04
02
09
36

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$1,948,733
$1,237,200
$1,030,000
$475,000
$333,639
$269,033
$205,000
$203,100
$189,280
$171,678
$160,837
$155,990
$150,000
$150,000
$149,903
$147,821
$133,127
$121,000
$105,449
$105,100
$102,900
$101,857
$101,325
$100,000
$100,000
$97,392
$93,764
$90,495
$90,000
$83,711
$80,000
$75,000
$72,807
$72,485
$70,932
$69,500
$67,968
$65,200
$65,100
$65,000
$55,000
$54,851
$52,100
$51,500
$51,000
$50,300
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000



